Showdown at Shiloh 5K, 5/5/2012
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vandiver, jennifer
bird, keith
russell, carson
steed, michael
steed, derek
Huynh, Forrest
parsons, zack
parsons, kari

kostopanagiotis, aphton

mckinley, james
Gravitte, Tyler
huebbers, philip
cox, john

davis, paula
Kluttz, Lisa
stewart, cathy
morrissette, val
Myers, Valerie
stewart, mike
gasewick, joseph
Cates, Tanner
Taylor, Brooke
mcgovern, sarah
Blackwell, Jackie
Stephens, Matt
Brennan, Michael
smith, patricia
White, David
Kirkland, Susan
Huynh, Deborah
Huynh, Phuon
pardini, tara
COE, SAMUEL
COE, SAMANTHA
Gunter, Jennifer
Chasnis, benjamin
Chasnis, karen
steffen, james
bullard, valerie
russell, lily
russell, geoff

HomeTown

BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC

BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC

Danville, VA
Mebane, NC

Elon, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
GRAHAM, NC
Greensboro, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Elon, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Burlington, NC
Elon, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
GRAHAM, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Liberty, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Mebane, NC
Mebane, NC

Elon, NC
Greensboro, NC
Greensboro, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
Greensboro, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC

Sex Age
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46
25
14
11
39
18
32
35

21
18
15
25
42
58
46
55
45
45
47
14
15
26
45
43
40
68
68
57
45
54
60
41
51
17
35
36
30
13
30
11
42

Bib#
487
495
478
470
469
1196
476
471

490
499
553
498
491
489
1225
493
488
1227
492
484
443
1233
467
395
1231
1254
483
1248
1217
1175
1216
474
515
473
585
445
446
480
496
477
479

Time
20:30.16
20:37.64
22:40.38
24:07.14
24:07.88
24:42.65
24:44.39
25:00.40

25:02.38
25:13.89
25:16.40
25:20.15
25:46.65
25:57.16
26:38.16
26:56.40
27:35.39
27:57.40
28:03.66
29:11.16
29:24.40
29:28.92
29:34.42
29:50.42
29:50.64
29:55.64
29:59.15
30:54.42
32:55.89
33:19.40
33:20.40
33:25.40
34:05.15
34:06.64
34:22.15
34:57.40
34:57.92
35:22.91
35:26.16
35:31.39
35:32.38
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46
47
48
49
50
51
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54
55

Hollis, Melissa
steffen, amy
rousseau, lynn
Gunter, Julie
cesar, luisa
hamby, bucky
Barrett, Amanda
ivey, morgan
Gravitte, Taylor
peterson, lisa
peterson, tammy
hedden, jamie
Brooks, Tori
Brooks, Pam

Edgewood, NM

BURLINGTON, NC

Apex, NC

BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
BURLINGTON, NC

GRAHAM, NC
Elon, NC

BURLINGTON, NC

Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC
Burlington, NC
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42
45
41
29
42
75
14
15
15
27
53
27

35

1172
481
497

1256
475
463
142
494
530
485
486

1150
410
397

36:02.14
37:22.89
37:23.89
39:35.66
39:35.89
39:55.64
42:57.90
42:58.64
43:00.65
44:14.40
44:14.65
44:35.16
45:56.40
46:03.41



